Position

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Library Services Specialist
Librarian

Library Technician |

Library Technician |

Library Technician Il
Temporary Librarian
Temporary Librarian
Temp-Learning Resource Tech

3
Student For Lang Arts And Libr

Other Positions Held

Summer Assignment -

Librarian, Tmsh
Instructor Lab, Part-
Time

Temporary Librarian,
Stipend - Library Coord

Summer Assignment -

Librarian, Tmsh
Instructor Lab, Part-
Time, Stipend - Fig
(Soc Justice) Sp,

Stipend - Fig (Social

Justice), Temporary
Librarian, Stip - Dev

Basic Research, Stipend

- Change It Now

Summer Assignment -

Librarian

Community College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Library & Learning
Resources

Total Wages

$97,634

$93,126

$91,849

$81,403

$69,065

$67,090

$52,079

$50,665

$29,829

$14,811

$8,307

$5,256

$2,879

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$27,434

$15.399

$23,058

$34,228

$39,517

$27,046

$29,790

$29,736

$3,332

$592

$332

$197

$0



Temporary Librarian Summer Assignment - Chabot-Las Positas Community Library & Learning $687 $57
Librarian College District Resources



