Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$97,634	\$27,434
Librarian	Summer Assignment - Librarian, Tmsh Instructor Lab, Part- Time	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$93,126	\$15,399
Librarian	Temporary Librarian, Stipend - Library Coord	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$91,849	\$23,058
Librarian	Summer Assignment - Librarian, Tmsh Instructor Lab, Part- Time, Stipend - Fig (Soc Justice) Sp, Stipend - Fig (Social Justice), Temporary Librarian, Stip - Dev Basic Research, Stipend - Change It Now	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$81,403	\$34,228
Library Services Specialist		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$69,065	\$39,517
Librarian		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$67,090	\$27,046
Library Technician I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$52,079	\$29,790
Library Technician I		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$50,665	\$29,736
Library Technician II		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$29,829	\$3,332
Temporary Librarian	Summer Assignment - Librarian	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$14,811	\$592
Temporary Librarian		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$8,307	\$332
Temp-Learning Resource Tech 3		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$5,256	\$197
Student For Lang Arts And Libr		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Library & Learning Resources	\$2,879	\$0

Temporary Librarian	Summer Assignment -	Chabot-Las Positas Community	Library & Learning	\$687	\$57	
	Librarian	College District	Resources			